
Corporate Membership Options

BECOME A PARTNER IN HEALTHQUICK FACTS

By partnering with the RecPlex Corporate 
Membership Program, companies can provide 
their employees with a well-rounded wellness 
program, health education and cost savings on 
memberships.

Benefits of Workplace Wellness:
Decreases health care costs
Increases productivity
Reduces absenteeism
Morale and retain key staff

The RecPlex offers Corporate Membership Rate 
Tiers based on number of employees. There are 
additional Incentive Tiers that provide added 
value to your company.

Employees that are physically fit can make a 
company fiscally fit!

THE LARGEST MUNICIPAL OWNED
RECREATION FACILITY IN AMERICA

60%
Sit All Day to Work

15-25%
High Blood Pressure

35-40%
Experience Burnout

30%
Overweight

30%
Cardiovascular Disease

28%
Smoke

30%
Lower Back Pain

80%
Under-Exercise

*From the Health & Lifestyle Profile, the Average Company is:

Schedule A Tour & Learn More!
For questions or more info, contact Abby:
adowling@pleasantprairiewi.gov
262.947.3641



Corporate Joining-Fee (one-time fee)	

Basic Rate
Corporate Rate
Plus/Premium Rate

Corporate Joining-Fee (one-time fee)	

Basic Rate
Corporate Rate
Plus/Premium Rate

$25
$68
$62.25
$56.83

$25
$768
$699
$633.96

Reduce company & employee health care costs

Improve productivity and morale

Retain & attract new employees

Improved employer/employee relations

Opportunities for community involvement

Full access to the RecPlex

50+ free weekly group fitness classes

State-of-the-art fitness center

Reduced rates on RecPlex programming

Overall health & well-being for entire family

$25
$87.67
$81.92
$76.50

$25
$1,004
$935
$869.96

$25
$89.67
$83.92
$78.50

$25
$1,028
$959
$893.96

• Employee chooses to make monthly payments to RecPlex through automatic withdrawl 
   or pay for the year in full.
• Company arranges payroll deduction or subsidizes monthly membership fees;
   making one payment for all employees.

BASIC
INDIVIDUAL*

BASIC
INDIVIDUAL*

THE 
EMPLOYER

THE 
EMPLOYEE

BASIC
COUPLE*

BASIC
COUPLE*

BASIC
FAMILY I*

BASIC
FAMILY I*

MEMBERSHIP RATES
(MONTHLY)

MEMBERSHIP RATES
(PAID IN FULL)

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP RATES

PAYMENT 
OPTIONS

$25
$106
$100.25
$94.83

$25
$1,224
$1,155
$1,089.96

BASIC
FAMILY II*

BASIC
FAMILY II*

A RecPlex Membership adds value
to both the Employer & Employee!

Corporate
Plus
Premium

Less than 20 employees
20+ employees OR $5K in annual advertising
50+ employees OR $10K in annual advertising

Individual: 1 adult (18+)
Couple: 2 adults (18+), same household
Basic Family I: 1 adult (18+), unlimited kids
Basic Family II: 2 adults (18+), unlimited kids

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL QUALIFIERS MEMBERSHIP LEVEL OPTIONS*



• 12 Day Passes to use for VIPs or Employees

Earn incentives based on number of employees participating.

• 1 Annual Membership (can be split monthly) or 24 Day Passes
• 4 Hours of Outdoor Space for Outings
• 1 Event/Kids & Family Expo Space

• For every 25 employees (after 50+ threshhold has been met) company will receive
   1 Annual Membership (can be split monthly) or 24 Day passes
• 8 Hours of Outdoor Space for Outings (can be split into two 4-hr reservations)
• 2 Events/Kids & Family Expo Space

TIER 1

TIER 2

TIER 3

10-20
Employees

21-50
Employees

51+
Employees

Let us provide your employees 
with a variety of fitness classes 
including: Roll & Release, Yoga, 
Pilates, Martial Arts, Zumba, 
Grit Interval Training & more!
(1 hour minimum)

OFF-SITE: $150/HR 
AT RECPLEX: $80/HR

Our Fitness Team is dedicated 
to educating your employees on 
health topics including:
Reading Nutrition Labels, Goal 
Setting, Injury Prevention, Styku 
Body Composition & more!

CUSTOM BUILT PACKAGES
PRICE VARIES

Let our Fitness Team design a 
custom Wellness Challenge 
Program, specific for your 
employees goals and needs.

CUSTOM BUILT PACKAGES
PRICE VARIES

ON & OFF SITE
FITNESS CLASSES

ON & OFF SITE
WELLNESS SEMINARS

CUSTOMIZED WELLNESS
CHALLENGE PROGRAM

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP INCENTIVES

INCENTIVE LEVEL QUALIFIERS

A LA CARTE OPTIONS
The following are offerings available to  business partners for an additional fee.



01. LAKE ANDREA BEACH / 02. NORTH BALL FIELDS / 03. AQUA ARENA 
04. FIELDHOUSE / 05. YOUTH SPORTS / 06. ADULT SPORTS
07. CHILDCARE  / 08. ICE HOCKEY / 09. FITNESS CENTER 
10. GROUP FITNESS / 11. ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

Take A Look Around

Interested in 
advertising at 
the RecPlex?
Contact our Advertising Team:
advertising@pleasantprairiewi.gov
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01. INDOOR WATERPARK / 02. AQUA ARENA / 03. ICE ARENAS
04. FIELDHOUSE / 05. FITNESS CENTER / 06. LAKE ANDREA BEACH

01

03

05

02

04

06

Individual 
Couple
Family I
Family II

Join the RecPlex & save nearly $130 in your first year!
Any employee registering at the RecPlex must bring 
verification of current employment with the organization. 
This could be a recent pay stub of picture ID.

Monthly Bank Draft Option:
Checking account information is needed, from which 
monthly member dues will be auto billed. Payment of the 
first two months membership dues and joining fee are 
due at time of sign-up. The initial payment can be cash, 
personal check or credit card. Proof of employment, pay 
stub or employee ID badge is required.

Paid in Full Option:
Payment of the full years membership dues plus joining 
fee. This payment can be cash, personal check or credit 
card. Proof of employment, pay stub or employee ID 
badge is required.

If your company becomes an Advertising Partner, 
you could save even more money on membership dues!
Must be a Gold level Advertising Package or above 
($5K/year minimum). 

We offer a variety of advertising and sponsorship 
opportunities to meet your needs. Massive exposure to 
millions of potential customers!

For more info, contact our advertising team: 
advertising@pleasantprairiewi.gov

$50 $25 $25

$768 / $68
$1,004 / $87.67
$1,028 / $89.67
$1,224 / $106

$699 / $62.25
$935 / $81.92
$959 / $83.92
$1,115 / $100.25

$573.96 / $51.83
$809.96 / $71.50
$833.96 / $73.50
$1,029.96 / $89.83

Annual / Monthly Annual / Monthly Annual / Monthly

Joining Fee
(one-time fee)

BASIC CORPORATE PLUS/PREMIUM

MEMBERSHIP
CORPORATE

at the 
RecPlexRATES

Individual: 1 adult (18+) / Couple: 2 adults (18+), same household 
Family I: 1 adult (18+), unlimited kids / Family II: 2 adults (18+), unlimited kids

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS



MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT

The RecPlex Corporate Membership Program Company Benefits:

Employee Benefits:

Company Responsibilities:

Signature:

Company Name:

Contact #1 Name: Contact #2 Name:

Contact #1 Title: Contact #2 Title:

Contact #1 Phone: Contact #2 Phone:

Contact #1 Email: Contact #2 Email:

Contact #1 Signature: Contact #2 Signature:

Company Address:

Date:

Abigail Dowling / Recreation Services Coordinator / adowling@pleasantprairiewi.gov / 262.947.3641

The RecPlex is dedicated to partnering with businesses and corporations to promote and 
improve employee health in our community. The RecPlex is a state-of-the-art recreational 
facility that offers an effective employee health program, specialized wellness services, 
professional staff associates and an array of value-added benefits to our corporate 
members. The following document outlines the corporate membership agreement 
between an interested organization and the RecPlex.

No financial obligation to the organization. 
(Corporate Partner Advertising packages requires monthly billing or paid-in full and must be a Gold level, $5,00k/yr).
Reduce company & employee health care costs.
Improve productivity and morale.
Retain & attract new employees.
Improved employer/employee relations.
Opportunities for community involvement.

Each employee receives a discounted joining fee and membership rates.
Family membership options available.
Full access to the RecPlex.
50+ free weekly group fitness classes.
State-of-the-art fitness center.
Reduced rates on RecPlex programming.
Overall health & well-beoing for entire family.

Current number of employees: _____________
Internal promotion of the RecPlex and benefits of the employee corporate membership program.
Opportunity for a RecPlex representative to provide on-side education and registration for the corporate 
membership program.
Open line of communication between the RecPlex and a company representative responsible for administering the 
program.
Assist in educating employees of the enrollment process: must bring verification of employmenet to the RecPlex 
to receive the special rate. Verification may be company ID badge or pay stub, along with routing and account 
information for monthly billing.
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